S
afety &
 S
ecurity
Over 45,000 products online
Codes in Green
Next Day Delivery
691FREE delivery on orders over £50*
Galvanised Plastic coated
Split Connector Connecting LinkS-Hook
25
metre
D Plastic post and chain
barrier kits
 • Convenient kits of posts,
chain and connectors.
 • Choose from 4 or 6 post
kits in 6 and 8mm chain
thicknesses.
Steel barrier chains and hooksE
 • Can be used in conjunction with posts and
bollards for demarcating or enhancing traffic
lanes, walkways or car parks.
 • Ideally suited for environments where chains
may experience extreme stress, weather
conditions, vandalism, etc.
When bought
as a kit
Save up to
£35.91
6mm chain kits
4 posts, 25m chain, 10 connectors and 10 hooks
Red/White White Yellow/Black
Post type Code Code Code Price £ per kit
Fillable base 393044DX8 393045DX8 393046DX8 72.99
Rubber base 393047DX8 393048DX8 393049DX8 72.99
Concrete base 393050DX8 393051DX8 393052DX8 72.99
6 posts, 25m chain, 20 connectors and 10 hooks
Red/White White Yellow/Black
Post type Code Code Code Price £ per kit
Fillable base 393053DX8 393054DX8 393055DX8 95.99
Rubber base 393056DX8 393057DX8 393058DX8 95.99
Concrete base 393059DX8 393060DX8 393061DX8 95.99
Code Description Weight
per M
Price
£ each
Chains
358261DX8 Galvanised Plastic Coated 6mm - 15m  (Yellow/Black) 650g 117.00
358262DX8 Galvanised Plastic Coated 6mm - 15m (Red/White) 650g 117.00
358264DX8 Galvanised 8mm Steel -30m  1.2kg 247.00
358265DX8 Galvanised 6mm Steel - 25m 580g 135.00
S-hooks
358263DX8 Galvanised (10 Pack) 12.49
358267DX8 Galvanised Plastic Coated Black (10 Pack) 13.49
358270DX8 Galvanised Plastic Coated Red (10 Pack) 13.49
Split connector
358266DX8 Galvanised Steel (10 pack) 10.49
358269DX8 Galvanised Plastic Coated Black (10 Pack) 15.99
358268DX8 Galvanised Plastic Coated Red (10 Pack) 15.99
Connecting link
358271DX8 Galvanised Plastic Coated Black (10 Pack) 8.99
358272DX8 Galvanised Plastic Coated Red (10 Pack) 8.99
8mm chain kits
4 posts, 25m chain, 10 connectors and 10 hooks
Red/White White Yellow/Black
Post type Code Code Code Price £ per kit
Fillable base 393062DX8 393063DX8 393064DX8 83.99
Rubber base 393065DX8 393066DX8 393067DX8 83.99
Concrete base 393068DX8 393069DX8 393070DX8 83.99
6 posts, 25m chain, 20 connectors and 10 hooks
Red/White White Yellow/Black
Post type Code Code Code Price £ per kit
Fillable base 393071DX8 393072DX8 393073DX8 106.00
Rubber base 393074DX8 393075DX8 393076DX8 106.00
Concrete base 393077DX8 393078DX8 393079DX8 106.00
4 post kit 6 post kit
Barrier tapesF
 • Non adhesive polythene tape for prohibiting access and
highlighting dangers.
Code Message Width mm Length m Price £ each
424996DX8 Quarantine 75 250 32.99
424997DX8 No entry 75 250 32.99
424998DX8 Maintenance in progress 75 250 32.99
424999DX8 Danger men at work 75 250 32.99
425000DX8 Locked off Do not use! 75 250 32.99
425001DX8 Caution asbestos hazard 75 250 32.99
425002DX8 Caution do not enter 75 250 32.99
425003DX8 Caution wet paint 75 250 32.99
425004DX8 Yellow/black stripe 70 500 8.99
425005DX8 Red/white stripe 70 500 8.99
Red/white stripe Yellow/black stripe